BT100
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
0
154.94
159.84
0 17.82
36.82
87.82

• 1 QR (Quick Reference)
• 1 Heat sink: A71-010026-000G
Ordering Information
Model Name Temperature Features Processors
BT100 - E D - E45
B: 0oC to 60oC
E: -20oC to 70oC
T: -40oC to 85oC
D: 2 LAN, 2 COM
C: 2 LAN, 6 COM
E45: Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W
E15: Intel® AtomTM E3815, Single Core, 0.5M Cache, 1.46GHz, 5W
J00: Intel® Celeron® J1900, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 2GHz (2.41GHz), 10W
The following specifications will be available upon request. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Model Name Processor SODIMM RS232 RS232/422/485 Power Thermal Temperature
BT100-BC-E15 Intel® AtomTM E3815, Single Core, 0.5M Cache, 1.46GHz, 5W 1 (4GB) 4 2 24-pin ATX Fanless 0oC to 60oC
BT100-BC-J00 Intel® Celeron® J1900, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 2GHz (2.41GHz), 10W 2 (8GB) 4 2 24-pin ATX Fanless 0oC to 60oC
BT100-ED-E45 Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W 2 (8GB) 1 1 24-pin ATX Fanless -20oC to 70oC
BT100-TC-E45 Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W 2 (8GB) 4 2 24-pin ATX Fanless -40oC to 85oC
• USB port cable (2.54mm): 332-253010-026G
• USB port cable (2.0mm): 332-753059-000G
• COM port cable: A81-015001-000G
• Serial ATA data cable: 332-553001-005G